
Sunday, November 15LWAAV6. 0,7.07.45,8.45 a.m. London
News
8. 0 "With the Boys Overseas"
10.15 ‘Players and Singers"
11. 0 Anglican Service: St. Mark’s
Church (Archdeacon Percy
Houghton)
12.15 p.m. "Musical Musings"
41.0 Dinner music, (1.15, LON-
N NEWS. Talk, Wickham
Steed)2.0 "Of Genera: Appeal"
2.30 "Round the Bandstand"3.0 "Enthusiasts’ Corner"
3.30 Music by Walton: Concertofor Viola and Orchestra856 "Among the Classics"
5. 0 Children’s Song Service
56.45 "As the Day Declines"
(6.15, LONDON NEWS)
8.30 "We Work for Victory"
7. 0 Baptist Service: Taber-nacle (Dr. Alexander Hodge)
8.15 "Harmonic Interlude"
8.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
U.S.S.R. Commissariat of Defence
and,"At the Call’? March
"Cadet March" s

Chernetsky
8.38 Vinogradoy. (tenor),"The Mountain Ash"

Bogoslovsky
Kirpichek (bass),"A Hawk Flew into the Sky"

Shuigin
8.45 Sunday evening talk9. 0 Newsree!l with Commentary9.26 Station notices
9.28 Irish Guards Band,"The Champion" ...... Graham"The Contemptibles" .. Stanley9.34 Associated Soloists,
Chappell Ballads
9.42 BBC. Military Band;"Wee Macgregor" ..... Amers
"Guards Patrol" ..... Williams
9.48 Norman Allin (bass),"The Powder Monkey"

Watson
"The Midshipmite" .... Adams
9.56-10.2 Massed Bands,"The Deathless Army"

Trotere
"Tne Last Post" .... arr. Geary41.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

NZ AUCKLAND
880 kc. 34] m.

6. Op.m. Selected recordings8.30 Symphonic programme:
Stokowski and Philadelphia Or-
chestra, Chorale prelude"Christ Lay in the Bonds ofDeath" (Bach-Stokowski)
8.35 London Symphony Or-
chestra, "ary ON _ in GMinor, Op. 6, 6 (Handel)
8.51 Choir, withWalter Widdop (tenor), "Be-hold How ‘hrobs," "I "would
Beside My Lord" (from the"St. Matthew Passion") (Bach)
9. 0 Harty and London Sym-phony rchestra, Symphony
(Walton
9.42 Dohnanyi (plano) andLondon Symphon Orchestra,Variations on a Nursery Tune
(Dohnany!)
410. 0 Close downMie |1250 ke. 240 m. ‘

10. Oa.m. Sacred and orchestral
selections

;

11. 0 Concert12.0 Luncheon musicorp.m. Miscellaneous selec-on
Light orchestral music7. 0
Bectheswret

recordingscert
9.30 Organ and choral works
10. 0 Close down

on --- afte correct aspress. Any last-minute
ghaberice5 wilh be announced over the

All programmes in this issue are
copyright to The Listener, and may
not be reprinted without permission,

2} Y 570 ke. 526 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45. 8.45 a.m. London
News ‘'

7.30 Early morning session
9. 0 "With the Boys Overseas"10.15 Band music
10.30 Music of the Masters11. 0 Congregational Service:
Cambridge Terrace Church (Rev.
C. G. Hedley Bycroft)12.15 p.m. These you have loved12.45 "Youth at the Controls’:Air Training Corps session1. 0 Dinner music (1.15, LON-DON NEWS, Talk, ~Wickham
Steed)2.0 Mozart: Quintet in D
Major, Pro Arte Quartet at 2ndViola
223 For the Music Lover2.48 In Quires and PlacesWhere They Sing3.0 Reserved
3.30 The Master Singers3.40 Debroy Somers time3.45 Celebrity vocalists: Mal-colm McEachern (bass4. 0 "Man Through the Ages:(1), The Keeper of the Caves"4.15 Military Band4.33 "Lovers’ Lilts from the
Operas"4.52 Reverie
5. O Children’s Song Service545 Music at your fireside5.50 For the organ lover6.15
6.30
LONDON NEWS
"We Work for Victory"7. QO Methodist Service: V’esleyChurch (Rev. A. Petch) d

Ss. 5S EVENING PROGRAMME:
"The Garden of Melody": Amusical rambje with the NBSLight Orchestra. Direction:
Harry Ellwood8.45 Sunday evening, talk9. O Newsree!l with Commentary9.25 Station notices
9.27 "For the Opera Lover":The Philharmonic Orchestra,"The Daughter of the Regiment"Donizetti
Sheridan (soprano), and Pertele
(tenor), :"Love Duet" from Act 1 of
"Madame Butterfly" . Puccini
Oscar Natzke (bass),"The Catalogue Song" from"Don Giovanni" ...... Mozart
Choir of the Russian Opera,
*"Polovts! Dances" from ‘PrinceIGOR? CV ck cévsncc's c BOGNemeth (soprano),‘Yet, Ere I Go to the Vale of
Death" from "The Queen ofSheba" ......++ee+e5. GOldmark
La Scala Chorus,"Soldiers’ Chorus" from ‘‘Faust"

Gounod
10. 0 Close of normal pro-
gramme
11. 0 LONDON NEWS, followed
Dy meditation music11.20 CLOSE DOWN

AWG: NERNEros
6. Op.m. Recordings8.0 For Bandsmen
10. 0 Close down

ENVio) Sethingro
7. Op.m. Recalls of the week7.36 "Cloudy Weather"8.0 Jerome Kern
8.30 "Dad and Dave"
8.43 Melodious memories

9.2 Theatre Box
9.15 Popular cinema organists:
Henry Croudson and DudleyBeaven
9.33 "Grand City"945 Do-You Remember?10. O Close down

AVAB dara ed7. Op.m. Relay of Church ser-
evic
8.15 Studio programme of re-
cordings9. 0 Station notices8. 2 Recordings10. 9 Close down

YAH NAPIER750 ke. 395 m.
8.45a.m. LONDON NEWS9.0 "With the Boys Overseas"10.15 Morning programme4. Op.m. Dinner music 1.15,LONDON NEWS. Talk, Wickham
Steed)2. 0-4.0 Afternoon concert ses-sion
6.15 LONDON NEWS6.30 "We Work for Victory"7.0 Anglican Service: St.
John’s Cathedral Church (Rev.J. C. Wilson)8.15 "At Eventide™®
8.34 Interlude
8.45 Sunday evening talk ~~

|

9. O Newsreel with Commentary)9.26 Grenadier Guards Band,
"Jesu, Joy of Man’s Desiring,""Fugue a la Gigue" (Bach)9.31 Paul Robeson (bass)9.37 The Roval Aftillerv. Band.
"Warbler’s Serenade" (Perry),pany EY Grasshopper’s Dance"(Bucalosi),"Colours of Liberty"March (Kuhn)
9.46 Frank Ryan (tenor)9.52 American Legion Band,"The Caissons Go Rolling Along"‘Gruber), "Hail to the Spirit ofLiberty" (Sousa), ‘National
Emblem March"’ (Bagley)10.0 Close down

XYAN| NELSON920 ke. 327m.
7. Op.m. Weingartner and Lon-don Philharmonic Orchestra,Eleven Viennese Dances (Beet-hoven
7.30 rinke and Forbes, Sara-bande with Variations for Violinand Viola (Handel)8. 0 Light opera8.30 Reginald KeN (clarinety,and Symphony Orchestra, Con-certino for Clarinet and Orches-tra (Weber)9.1 "Out of the Silence"9.28 Light classical music9.48 "Homestead-on the Rise"
10. 0 Close down

WH CHRISTCHURCH720 ke. 416 m.

ve0, 7.0, 7.45,8.45 a.m. London
8.30"~Guadap morning interlude9.0 "With the Boys Overseas"10. & Recorded celebrities
11. 0 Catholic Service: St. Mary’sChurch (Rev. Father C. Cal-
laghan,; S.M., M.A.)12.15 p.m. for the Middle-brow"
1. 0 Dinner music (1.15 p.m.,Lo NEWS. Talk, Wickham
Steed),

2. 0 The Bands March On
2.30 From the Theatre
3. 0 Music by Rachmaninoff:Concerto No. 2 in C Minor,
Op. 18 ......... Rachmaninoff
Moiseiwitsch (piano), and Lon-don Philharmonic Orchestra
8.33 Sunday concert4.0 "The Alps from End to
End," prepared by ProfessorArnold Wall (read by Roy
Twyneham)
4.15 For the music*lover
5. O Children’s service: Rey. R.
Byers
5.45 Evening Reverie
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 "We Work for victory"7. 0 Presbyterian Service: St.Andrew’s Church (Rev. F.Belmer, M.A.)8.15 EVENING PROGRAMME:Vienna Philharmonic Orchestra,"Academic Festival. Overture"

Brahms8.24 From the Studio: HaroldPrescott (tenor),"Like to the Damask Rose"
Elgar"Ah, Moon of My Delight"

: Lehmann
"OVAVIRT 66.60 00%e6as 6). SDOARE8.38 Marek Weber’s Orchestra,"Still As the Night"arr. Benedict"None But the Weary Heart"tee. Tehaikovsky/
. O Newsreel with Commentary9.27 Drama: "Coffin Ship": ByW. Graeme MNolder. An unusualdrama of the Sea11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

SV CHRISTCHURCH
1200 ke. 250m

6. Op.m. Light music8.30 Band session
9.30 "The Woman Without aName"
10. 0 Close down

3372 GREYMOUTH
940 ke. 319m

12. 0-1.15 p.m. Dinner music
1.15, LONDON NEWS. Talk,Wickham Steed)
5.30 Sacred Song Service

Sunday evening talk

Pe LONDON NEWS"We Work for Victory"5 Station notices
y » London Philharmonic Or-
chestra, "Beatrice and Benedict"
Overture (Berlioz)r 8 Lawrence Tibbett (bari-one
7.142 Raoul Koezalski (pianist),-_"Three Etudes" (Chopin)746 Yehudi Menuhin (violinist),"Moto Perpetuo" (Paganini)7.20 Emmy Bettendorf (so-
prano)
7.24 BBC Symphony Orchestra,"Marche Slav" (Tchaikovski)7.34 Songs without words
7.47. Potpourri
8.15 "Romany Spy"8.30 Reginald Foort (organ),and John McCormack (tenor)8.45 Sunday evening talk9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary‘9.30 "Bundles"
10. 0 Close down

al Y 790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
News9.0 "With the Boys Overseas"10.15 Feminine artists: Orches-tras and chorus
11. O Presbyterian Service: Firstrae (Rev. W. Allen Stevely,

QHD

8
on

12.15 p.m. Concert celebrities1. 0 Dinner music (1.15, LON-DON NEWS. Talk, Wickham
Steed)2. 0 Instrumental interlude2.30 Music by Debussy: Sonatafor Violin and Piano, played byCortot and Thibaud
2.42 Orchestras of the world3.30 "Bands of the Brave":
The Queen’s Royal Regiment

4 Light orchestras and bal-ads
5.0 Big Brother Bill’s SongService
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Anglican Service: St. Paul’sCathedral (The Dean)
8. 0 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Harty and London Philharmonie
Orchestra,"Beatrice and Benedict’? Over-
GUPS. o's is0's 600 sutmececse, BETHOS8.8 The Choir of the Bolshoi
Theatre, Moscow,"From Border to Border"
"Cossack Song"
" Dzershinsky

8.14 Louis Kentner (piano),Ballade in B Minor .... Liszt
8.30 Rauta Waara (soprano),"The First Kiss’
"The Maiden Coming from the
Rendezvous"

Sibelius
8.36 Lambert and Sadler’s Wells
Orchestra,"Les Patineurs" Ballet Suite
Meyerbeer, arr. Lambert

8.45 Sunday evening talk
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Station notices
9.27-10.27 "Music from : theTheatre": "Romeo and Juliet"’

Gounod
Act 1: The Ball at the Houseof the CapuletsAct 2: The Balcony Scene..
rare |
3: (a) Friar _Laurence’s

e
(b) The Duel Scene
Act 4: The Tomb.of the Capu-
lets, and the death of the lovers11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

LNVYO DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.

6. Op.m. Recordings6.20 Topical talk8.15 "Plays for the People"8.27 Recording8.30 Vocal’ and _ instrumentalrecitals
10. 0 Close down

"WN/ 72 INVERCARGILLrr €80 kc. 441 m.
8.45 a.m. LONDON NEWS"With the Boys Overseas"9.
10. O Recordings10.15 Sacred interlude
10.30 George Gershwin melodies11. O Music for everyman12. O Grand Massed Brass Bands
12.15 p.m. Theatre memories
/
. VPM iiner music (1.15,LONDON NEWS. Talk, Wickham
Steed)2. O Paul Godwin’s Orchestra2.30 "The Famous Five’: Half-hour among. the Russian com-
posers
8. 0 "Romantic Pieces", Op. 75(Dvorak), Frederick Grinke(violinist), with Gerald Mooreat the piano3.12 Famous artist: HerbertErnst Groh (tenor)3.27 Slavonic March, -Op. 814(Tchaikovski)3.35-4.0 Salt Lake City Taber-nacle Choir
6.156 LONDON NEWS
6.30 "We Work for Victorv"6.45 Recordings7.0 Salvation Army _ Service:The Citadel (Major MartinBrown) .

8.0 Gleanings from far andwide
8.15 Station notices"Those We Love"8.45 Sunday Evening Talk9. O Newsreel with commentary9.25 "Silas Marner"9.37 Soft lights and sweetmusic
10. 0 Close down

AAD 1010 ke. 297 m.
9. Oa.m. Tunes for the break-fast table
9.30 Radio Church of the Help-
ing
Hand

10. Morning melodies10.15 Little Chapel of GoodCheer Por10.45 Music tn the air11. 0 Variety fare11.30 Melody and romance12.16 p.m. Close down

LLen
CORRESPONDENCE SCHOOL
The following lessons will be broadcast on Tuesday,November 10, by 2YA, and re-broadcast by 1YA, 3YA
4YA, 2YH, 3ZR and 4YZ:
9. 0am. Miss J. Dickson: Highroads to Health.
9.11 Miss F, J Byrne: How it is Made (1), The Table’s
Story

9.20 Miss R. C. Beckway: Listening to Opera (2).
9.30 A. J. D, Barker: Spying on Nature (2).
9.39 Miss E. R Ryan: Shorthand for Seniors.


